
Basketball Free Throw
50- 59

1 Krista Loctens F Gold
2 Kristin Stiefvater F Silver

65 - 69
Beth Lam F Gold

60-64
1 William Hoffman M Gold
2 Brad Warren M Silver
3 Joe Morgan M Bronze

65-69
1 Willie Seward M Gold
2 Jeffrey Johanson M Silver
3 Randy Frazier M Bronze

70-74
1 Karl Burmester M Gold
2 Denny Posekany M Silver
3 Billy Potter M Bronze

75-79
1 Ron Stablien M Gold
2 Joseph Johnson M Silver
3 Alan Schenk M Bronze

85-89
1 Michael Middlemiss M Gold

Basketball Around the World
50- 59

1 Kristin Stiefvater F Gold
2 Krista Loctens F Silver

60-64
1 Scott Groenke M Gold
2 William Hoffman M Silver
3 Brad Warren M Bronze

65-69
1 Willie Seward M Gold
2 Jeffrey Johanson M Silver
3 Randy Frazier M Bronze

70-74



1 Billy Potter M Gold
2 Denny Posekany M Silver
3 Tom Schaubroeck M Bronze

75-79
1 Joseph Johnson M Gold
2 Rod Speidel M Silver
3 Alan Schenk M Bronze

Basketball 3 Point
60-64

1 Joe Morgan M Gold
2 William Hoffman M Silver
3 Scott Groenke M Bronze

65-69
1 Willie Seward M Gold
2 Jeffrey Johanson M Silver
3 Randy Frazier M Bronze

70-74
1 Billy Potter M Gold
2 Denny Posekany M Silver
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